Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
07/14/25
L E D  S l i m  P a n e l
RGD-SP3

Related Products
RGD-ECL RGD-CHY2 RGD-JH RGD-HS
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-SP3/4/9W/MK5/WH/D
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Finish Color Dimmable
RGD (Rigid) SP3 (Slim Panel) 4 (4”)
6 (6”)
8 (8”)
9W
12W
16W
MK5 (5 CCT Selectable) WH (White) D (TRIAC Dimming)
Product Specification
Ordering Code Model Number
Wattage
(W) Input Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Initial
Lumens
(lumen)
CCT
(K) CRI Beam Angle
Wet
Location Dimmable
Dimension
 D×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3662175 RGD-SP3/4/9W/MK5/WH/D 9 120V  50,000 750 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes Y 4.92" × 1.07" 20
3662176 RGD-SP3/6/12W/MK5/WH/D 12 120V  50,000 1000 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes Y 6.93" × 1.30" 6
3662177 RGD-SP3/8/16W/MK5/WH/D 16 120V  50,000 1500 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes Y 8.86" × 1.30" 6
3660273 RGD-SP3/4/MK5/BK RGD-SP3 4" Slim Panel, Black Trim Ring for 5-CCT Selectable
3660274 RGD-SP3/4/MK5/BN RGD-SP3 4" Slim Panel, Brush Nickel Trim Ring for 5-CCT Selectable
3660275 RGD-SP3/6/MK5/BK RGD-SP3 6" Slim Panel, Black Trim Ring for 5-CCT Selectable
3660276 RGD-SP3/6/MK5/BN RGD-SP3 6" Slim Panel, Brush Nickel Trim Ring for 5-CCT Selectable
3660277 RGD-SP3/8/MK5/BK RGD-SP3 8" Slim Panel, Black Trim Ring for 5-CCT Selectable
RGD-SP3/MK5/BK RGD-SP3/MK5/BN
Accessories